286451
288419
165622
201933
302814
290448
249297
271110
196220
296537
175402
262359
297812
293739
226017
295215
288453
245564
196833
237883
299438
302899
251797
155536

Releases - February 12, 2019

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shaw
Sandlin
Goode
Watts
Graf
Bynum
Akers
Paul
Fuson
Broadway
Posey
Kilgore
Simmerman
Couch
Swarm
Botkin
Gilstrap
Fast

Ray

Dunn
Greenwood
Wheeler
Buckner
Duvall

Nina
Tiffany
Louis
Robert
Brooke
Phillip
Chester
Steven
Freddy
Marissa
Steven
Dustin
Richard
Michael
Jason
Dustin
Edward
Joshua
Brandon
Brandon
Charles
Tiffany
Daquawn
Samuel

E
T

Allen

Dewayne

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Montgomery County Jail
Logan County Jail

Jackson County Jail

Perry County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Webster County Jail

Pike County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Russell County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Marion County Jail

Perry County Jail

Shelby County Jail

Todd County Jail

Christian County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class

Class C
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class D
Class C
Class D
Class B
Class D
Class C
Class C
Class C

5-10 years)
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1-5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
1 -5years
5-10 years)
1 - 5 years)

10 - 20 years)
1 -5 years)

5-10 years)
5-10 years)
5-10 years)
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